Rk 2645 BUBIEEIR HinE

F=E4 A EHF

cxlan| mA 1 4 ILAAH | SR | 3
1| 4/3 |t | FEa s F5 18,532| -18,532
2 | 4/10 | #B# [BEFEEHCH 5 A2 —3y MR EH(LA 47) 4,403] -22,935
3 | 4/15 | #me |HEEEIEE4S GHARFAS) 3,504 -26,439
4 | 4/16 | wm#  |iPadfdi FEH(3H %) 2,364 -28,803

4/16 1/ 4 BB T 2 420,000 391,197
5 | 4/19 |ekmiaze | &g RARE SR (3 H 4)) 3,770| 387,427
6 | 4/22 |ermm | EEE(L 7,695 379,732
7 | 4724 | | A — 52— (4.8 4)) 5,400| 374,332
8 | 5/16 | ®mn |HEHTEEERNE (4H RIS 2,817| 371,515
9 |5/16 | #m# |iPadf R (4H %) 2,431| 369,084
10 | 5/17 e ate | g B SOEHA A 43) 3,877| 365,207
11 | 5/26 |eeems e | EEE( 864| 364,343
12 | 5/26 | wm# |EEEEIGH ) A Z—2y MIHEH2H ) 4,330 360,013
13 | 5/27 |t | — 22— (5 H 4Y) 5,400| 354,613
14 | 5/28 | #mn |=v°— AR 756| 353,857
15| 5/28 | wmu [fo2(% 1,111| 352,746
16 | 5/30 |mamz (4 H 4y BOBTEENE 29,483 323,263
17 | 5/30 (w5 H 4y BOGTREE 2,349 320,914
18| 6/1 | ®mu |[fr2(% 6,220 314,694
19 | 6/10 |mmzesize |5/29~5/31 KPRIRF - 7)1 I 53,500 261,194
20 | 6/16 |wrHate | knar e (5 A 49) 3,877| 257,317
21 | 6/17 | #ms#  |iPadfd K5 A 43) 2,431| 254,886
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F=E4 A EHF

cxlan| mA 1 4 ILAAH | SR | 3
22 | 6/17 | ek ats | L 4,787| 250,099
23 | 6/18 | #m# |HEarEEEEEHE (5 H R SY) 1,894 248,205
24 | 6/23 |z (6/13~6/14 KBRHAT 46,213| 201,992
25 | 6/23 |maumms [ —b2—0 (6 H 4Y) 5,400| 196,592
26 | 6/25 | % |EEEEHAH ) A2 — MAIHEF(3H 43) 4,384] 192,208
27 | 7/9 | #B# [FAX AL Z7URALGBA) 2,931 189,277
28 | 7/10 | #E#  |EEEEHGH 53) A2 — MAIHTEF (4 H 43) 4,407 184,870
29 | 7/15 |k sy | EEE(L 4,320 180,550
30 | 7/16 | Hms#e |iPadfd HIEL(6H 43) 2,431 178,119
31 | 7/16 | #mste |HEarEEaEE e (6 FIH4Y) 1,749| 176,370

7/16 2/ 4 B TEE B 420,000 596,370
32 | 7/16 | At | kn @ e E6 A 4)) 3,877| 592,493
33 | 7/23 |ty | B A S LA 20,008 572,485
34 | 7/23 | eepm Aty | FEEELL 1,512 570,973
35 | 7/24 |mammnse |Z s ISSRETRIAS 97,200 473,773
36 | 7/24 |zt [ — 52— (T H 45) 5,400| 468,373
37 | 7/30 |mmzearsete |7/14~7/16  ALHEE « B 174,593 293,780
38 | 7/30 |mawren |7 H 4y BUSTEENE 9,923| 283,857
39 | 8/11 | wEsr [BEEEH6H 53) A2 —x NHE (B A 57) 4,464 279,393
40 | 8/17 | #ms#  |iPadfd FEH(TH 4Y) 2,431| 276,962
41| 8/17 | #m% |[HER R (THFIHSY) 1,749 275,213
42| 8/19 |wermi Aty [FEES, 4,752 270,461
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B4 A E4F

cxlan| mA 1 4 ILAAH | SR | 3
43 | 8/20 |msHrze |7/29~7/30 U 70,073| 200,388
44 | 8/20 |werH Aty | AT R SOEHT H 4) 3,877 196,511
45 | 8/26 |iasnEs: (7 — 52— (8 H 4Y) 5,400 191,111
46 | 9/1 | #B% [’ — Bk A7 —R v IR 2,649 188,462
47 [ 9/10 | s |FEEEEHTH 20) A F =2 MIHER6H 57) 4,440| 184,022
48 [ 9/13 | et e R B (8 FIHSY) 1,749 182,273
49 | 9/16 | #Este |iPadfdi B8 H 4Y) 2,431 179,842
50 | 9/19 |wernte |2 g B RS FEHE H 4) 3,877| 175,965
51 | 9/24 |mmrsest [9/9~9/11 B RTHR - (LTI 120,853 55,112
52 | 9/29 | wmm | 1o7f% 1,111 54,001
53 | 9/29 it (8 7 4y BUHSIHENEY 22,714 31,287
54 | 9/30 it (9 4y BURSIHENEY 3,746 27,541
55 | 10/2 | mammgts [7x— 52— (9 H 4) 5,400 22,141
56 [10/11| #mm |=2e"— FHL 643 21,498

10/16 3/ A W B TR B 420,000 441,498
57 [10/16] st |HEHFEEREEHE (OH FIHST) 1,749 439,749
58 [10/16] Hms#  |iPadfd HIEF(9 A 43) 2,431| 437,318
59 | 10/ 16 | vorr At | & 205 RIS ERHO H 4)) 3,877 433,441
60 | 10/20| wermiaze [ g, 5,227 428,214
61 | 10/24| et |22 IRSHRETRIAS 97,200 331,014
62 | 10/27| maisnstt | A M T 5L 21,156| 309,858
63 |10/27| #ist |FEREEHSH 70) A Z— o MIEH(TH %) 4,413 305,445
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E=E A EHF
cxlan| mA 1 4 ILAAH | SR | 3
64 |10/29 | Esmns | AR— 52— (10 5 43) 5,400| 300,045
65 [10/31 |m#wrese |10 H 4y BOESTHENE 9,021 291,024
66 [11/10 s |FEEEEHOH 77) A Z—2 MIHERBH ) 4,525| 286,499
67 | 11/17 |k ase |5 g B SEEH10 A 4)) 3,877| 282,622
68 |11/18| #Est |iPadfdi (10 A 43) 2,431| 280,191
69 |11/27| #w# [ 7 —R) P FAXAZUR AR 7,484 272,707
70 | 12/1 |mamren |11 8 4y BOKTEENE 6,153| 266,554
71 | 12/5 | wmm |HEECEZEES (10 RIS 2,708 263,846
72 | 12/8 | st [ — 52— (11 7 47) 5,400 258,446
73 | 12/10 [ imamste a2 IS H B R ETRI 54,000 204,446
74 [12/10| #E# |BEEEHA0H 53 A v Z—F v NHEHOH 53) 4,421 200,025
75 [12/16| wmm |HEHCEZEES 1L RIS 4,597| 195,428
76 |12/17| #E# |iPadfE FEF(11H 4Y) 2,431 192,997
77 |12/25| et | = k0T I e A1 A 4) 3,877 189,120
78 | 12/27 | mamimmste | e A S5 6K 455 188,665
79 |12/28| mamnnse | HEA s T 5L 410| 188,255
80 [12/29| mausmst |4 — L — (124 %)) 5,400 182,855
81| 1/9 | =#mz |EEA 1,458| 181,397
82| 1/9 | #m# |[=t'— FHAR 756 180,641
83 | 1/13 | maisnsst |2 R T 151K 23,534 157,107
84 | 1/13 | wwste |BEERHILA 52— ML (10 A 47) 4,784 152,323
85 | 1/14 | mamnstt |2 i T8 1618 574 151,749
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Rk 2645 BUBIEEIR HinE

E=E A EHF

Sl | mA fi 3 AR | 3 H e | 815w

1/16 4/ 4 BB TE B B 420,000 571,749
86 | 1/18 |wrmase | ki ZeR (12H %) 3,877| 567,872
87 | 1/19 | #m# (¥ ERREME (12 KIS 2,936| 564,936
88 | 1/19 | #msa |iPadfdi (124 43) 2,431| 562,505
89 | 1/21 |memummts |Z 4 INHREIRIAS 113,400 449,105
90 | 1/21 |ermiats |[FEE, 1,922 447,183
91 | 2/2 | st | FEa R J8 614 2,760 444,423
92 | 2/6 | wmr |1o74% 2,222 442,201
93 | 2/10 | #m# [EFERH12H ) A Z—2 MIHEH(11H 453) 4,503 437,698
94 | 2/12 | mammats | Fe s b 5 64 1,840 435,858
95 | 2/16 | wEste |HEarEEREEHe (1A FIHSY) 5,120| 430,738
96 | 2/16 |mmummst |AR— 22— (1 H 4Y) 5,400 425,338
97 | 2/17 |k ase | EEE(Y 886| 424,452
98 | 2/17 | #m# |iPadff (1A %)) 2,431| 422,021
99 | 2/18 |wrHg At | kNG (LA 4)) 3,877| 418,144
100 2/19 | #m# |USBAEY—1t 1,111| 417,033
101 | 2/23 |zt | FE2s SR 66,960 350,073
102 | 2/23 | mammse |G I T 358 R 38,880 311,193
103| 3/5 |mmmms [7k— 52— (2 H4Y) 5,400| 305,793
104 | 3/10 | szt | Fea A S A 25,174 280,619
105 3/10 | #E#  |EIHEEHA 4 A Z—xo MRLATEN (12 43) 4,544 276,075
106 | 3/11 | mammms | Fea A S e 6,396 269,679
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F=E4 A EHF

cxlan| mA 1 4 ILAAH | SR | 3
107 3/16 |t | e R HRETRI 142,560 127,119
108 3/17 | #ms#  |iPadfd K (2 A 43) 2,431| 124,688
109| 3/17 | =#=mn |HEEEZERS QH RIS 4,993 119,695
110| 3/18 |sernmAte |5 HUBT IS DR (2 H 47) 3,877 115,818
111 3/19 | #=me | Ao 71k 7,404 108,414
112 3/30 | mmmngss 7R — 22— (3 H 4y) 5,400 103,014

a it 1,680,000| 1,576,986 103,014
TAERRR 2HER SLHRLER ABERESIDR 5258 cONARE 7TAHBAL SEETR oOBBR 10A4H
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